PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Georgios Tzortzis	07/11/2008
Athanasios K. Goulas	06/25/2008
Theodoros Goulas	07/21/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Clasado Inc.
Street Address:	Edificio Interseco, Piso 2
Internal Address:	Calle Elvira Mendez
City:	Apartado
State/Country:	PANAMA
Postal Code:	0816-01560

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12086834

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

P.O. Box 7068 Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109-7068

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	62255/S307

NAME OF SUBMITTER: D. Bruce Prout

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 021357 FRAME: 0179

source=62255_Assign#page1.tif

500615240

Docket No.: 62255/S307

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuab the undersigned,	ele consideration, the receipt of which is	hereby acknowledged,
(1) Georgios Tzortzis, Athanasi	os K Goulas, and Theodores Goulas	
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND	TRANSFER(S) TO	
(2) CLASADO INC.		
having a place of business at		
(3) Edificio Interseco, Piso 2, Ca	alle Elvira Mendez, Apartado 0816-015	60. Panama
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE")	the entire right, title and interest in the application for United States Letters	and to any and all
(4) PRODUCT AND PROCESS		
all extensions, divisions, reissues, s patents, and the right to all benef industrial property and applications for It is hereby authorized and requeste Letters Patent, when granted, to sa designee. Upon said consideration, it is furthe expense of said ASSIGNEE, the urenewal, and reissue patent applic	(CHRISTIE, PARKI 7068, Pasadena, authorized to inser when known. Patents which may be granted on said apsubstitutes, renewals or continuations of its under all international conventions or said improvements. In a did that the Commissioner of Patents issued that the Commissioner of Patents issued ASSIGNEE, its assigns or its successor agreed that, when requested, without indersigned will execute all divisional, of ations; execute all rightful other paper SIGNEE shall consider desirable for ai	said application and for the protection of the protection of the protection of the any and all of said the continuing, substitute, and generally do
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE	DATE
Georgios Tzortzis	x P	SOLFLIN X
Athanasios K Goulas	X.F.	x 25-06-08
Theodoros Goulas	X John State of the State of th	x 21/07/08
WITNESSES:		
1 1 1 D 1 0 7 0 7 P 0 F 1 1 1 0 0 10 10 0 1 10 0 D 1	•	

Page 1 of 1

RECORDED: 08/07/2008

REEL: 021357 FRAME: 0180